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TELEGÄRTNER 100011250 LWL-Faserpigtail E2000/APC E922431390 

Abbildung ähnlich

Preise

Ihr Preis 
(exkl. MwSt.)

auf Anfrage
je 1 ST

Mindestbestellmenge
Bestellschritt

12 ST
12 ST

Informationen

Lieferanten-Type 100011250
EAN 4018359301330

Lieferanten-Artikel-
Nr.

100011250

Marke

Beschreibung
Fasertyp: E9/125 OS2
Gehäusefarbe: grün
Stecker-Bauform: E2000/APC
Länge: 2 m
Aderfarbe: gelb

Merkmale

Verpackungseinheit 12
Gewichtseinheit KG

Gewichtbezugsmenge 1
Farbe grün

Faserart Singlemode
Typ Aderpigtail

Länge 2.0 m
APC-Ausführung ja

Kategorie OS2
Adertyp Kompaktader

Knickschutztülle aufgesteckt
Steckverbindertyp E2000
Kurzbeschreibung LWL-Faserpigtail E2000

/APC E9/125 2,0 m
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